Eric

Ben
Allan
Matias
James
Kenneth
Carl
Adam
Tor
Justin
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Barney

—
N

Roan

13 Forrest
14 Andrew
15 Dawson
16 Michael
17 Jonathan
18 Tracen
19 Luke

20 David
21 Craig
22 Dugan
23 Brandon
24 Doran
25 Nathaniel
26 Abe

27 Mark
28 Tony
29 Mike
30 Neil

31 Matt
32 Josh
33 Brian
34 Brandyn
35 Stephen
36 Lance
37 Leif

38 Dan

39 Mike
40 Michael

2014 KAL'S KNOYA RIDGE RUN RESULTS

Women Overall

Men Overall
Strabel
Marvin
Spangler
Saari
Crimp
Brewer
Smith
Jensen

Christopherson

Libby
Griffith
Hall
Mahlen
Stavich
Knopp
Kelly
Harvey
Knopp
Jager
Apperson
Taylor
Greenwell
Rinner
Gross
Knapp
Meyerhofer
Brady
Slatonbarker
Monterusso
Liotta
Crow
Allely
Harder
Roth

Lee
Kopsack
Mumma
Myers
DeFilippo
Quimby

30-39
30-39
18 - 29
40 - 49
18 - 29
18 - 29
18 - 29
30-39
30-39
30-39
50 - 59
15 -17
18 - 29
40 - 49
15 -17
18 - 29
30-39
15 - 17
15 - 17
18 - 29
30 -39
30 -39
30 -39
30 -39
18 - 29
18 - 29
30 -39
40 - 49
40 - 49
18 - 29
40 - 49
30 -39
50 - 59
30-39
18 - 29
40 - 49
12 -14
40 - 49
30-39
30-39

0:37:50
0:40:19
0:40:25
0:40:50
0:41:27
0:41:55
0:42:12
0:43:20
0:44:33
0:44:39
0:44:57
0:45:01
0:45:03
0:45:05
0:45:35
0:46:18
0:46:31
0:46:36
0:46:55
0:47:21
0:47:38
0:47:42
0:48:06
0:48:38
0:48:45
0:49:01
0:49:35
0:49:41
0:50:01
0:50:06
0:50:16
0:50:25
0:50:44
0:51:03
0:51:11

0:52:04
0:52:20
0:52:50
0:53:44
0:54:13

Christy
Najeeby
Sheryl
Denali
Hannah
Heather
Leslie
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Nicole
9 Wendy
10 Katie
11 Karol
12 Jane
13 Tatjana
14 Alisa
15 Clare
16 Christine
17 Rachel
18 Sara
19 Kate
20 Heide
21 Maya
22 Jocelyn
23 Amber
24 Tess
25 Kyle
26 Trish
27 Leslie
28 Alyson
29 Charlotte
30 Louise
31 Reilly
32 Linda
33 Jill

34 Nina
35 Romy
36 Willow
37 Liz

38 Rose
39 No Name

Marvin
Quinn
Loan
Foldager
Brown
Edic
Robbins
Leman
Sailors
Libby
Fink
Boer
Spaic
Kincaid
Cook
Bennett
Zafren
Falconer
Weddleton
Booher
Radonich
Kopsack
McDonough
Hamilton
Colburn
Kopp
Rawson
Kopsack
Edmondson
Wood
Hall

Rao
Simek

Schwinghammer

Bailey
Hetrick
Turner
Brooks

30 -39
30 -39
50 - 59
18 - 29
15 -17
18 - 29
30 -39
18 - 29
40 - 49
18 - 29
40 - 49
30 -39
15 -17
40 - 49
15 -17
40 - 49
18 - 29
18 - 29
18 - 29
12 - 14
18 - 29
15 -17
30-39
18 - 29
50 - 59
40 - 49
18 - 29
12 - 14
40 - 49
50 - 59
12 - 14
30 -39
40 - 49
18 - 29
15 -17
18 - 29
18 - 29
18 - 29

0:45:20
0:45:47
0:49:22
0:50:07
0:52:40
0:52:45
0:54:33
0:56:35
0:56:45
0:56:58
0:57:10
0:57:40
0:57:45
0:57:54
0:58:03
0:58:08
0:58:09
0:58:25
0:58:39
0:58:47
0:58:53
0:59:09
0:59:36
0:59:56
1:00:01
1:01:30
1:03:39
1:04:59
1:05:21
1:06:13
1:06:52
1:08:59
1:09:22
1:10:42
1:12:00
1:22:35
1:29:52
1:35:42
1:35:55



41 Matthew
42 Dan

43 Michea
44 PJ

45 Jake

46 Wes

47 Conor
48 Jim

49 Westley M.
50 Scott
51 Dylan
52 Dan

53 Steve
54 Jeremy
55 Joe

56 Cory

57 Daniel
58 Cameron
59 Matt

60 David

61 Roman Rodolf

62 Mark

63 Tab

64 Daniel
65 Ted

66 Bodidharma
67 Steve
68 Ali

69 Keith
70 Rich

71 Michael
72 Christopher
73 James
74 Dylan
75 Duke

76 No Name
77 Alec

78 William
79 Fred

80 Randy
81 Mark

82 Pete

83 Sam

Anderson
Brokaw
Westbrook

Gano
Hoskins
Deal
Jager
Dahlgren
Gage
Robertson
Virgin
Gilles
Weber
Pollock
Jones
Willman
Reitmeier
Walisznek
Rebischke
Gross
Fineman
Ballantine
Crumpacker
Paprocki
Gross
Wood
Papillon
Cook
Stromberg
Connelly
Wright
Rodgers
Gumminger
Ruzicka

Kay
Thompson
Moore
Green
Hansen
Duncombe
Flora

18 - 29
50 - 59
30 -39
40 - 49
18 - 29
30-39
18 - 29
50 - 59
30-39
40 - 49
18 - 29
50 - 59
50 - 59
18 - 29
40 - 49
30-39
40 - 49
30-39
30-39
60 - 69
12 - 14
40 - 49
50 - 59
30-39
30-39
12 - 14
50 - 59
6-11
50 - 59
40 - 49
14-Dec
40 - 49
50 - 59
18 - 29
50 - 59

40 - 49
50 - 59
70+
50 - 59
18 - 29
50 - 59
70+

0:54:40
0:54:44
055:08
0:55:14
0:55:44
0:55:47
0:55:56
0:56:10
0:56:19
0:56:24
0:56:27
0:56:36
0:56:53
0:57:03
0:57:56
0:58:18
0:58:29
0:58:44
0:58:52
0:59:27
0:59:32
0:59:41
1:00:46
1:01:31
1:02:05
1:02:19
1:02:47
1:03:02
1:03:05
1:03:32
1:03:56
1:04:00
1:04:08
1:.04:27
1:04:41
1:05:25
1:05:35
1:05:46
1:06:30
1:09:12
1:11:20
1:12:00
1:12:08

Junior Course Male

1 Camden
Balise
Kael
Coby
Jeb

Ziyi Lakota
Freeman
Michael
Vebjorn
10 Trond
11 Josef
12 Jose

13 Aksel
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Benter
Rinner
Westbrook
Marvin
Marvin

Rao
Vanderlugt
Vanderlugt
Flagstad
Flagstad
Gross
Gross
Flagstad

Junior Course Female

1 Erin
Sadie
Chelsea
Romy
Kylar
Hailey
Niva
Heather
Josephine
10 Lindsey

O 00 N O Gl b W N

Sivitz
Benter

Ray

Bailey
Westbrook
Keil
Flagstad
Saltzman
Church
Flagstad

12 -14
6-11
6-11
6-11
1-5
6-11
6-11
40 - 49
6-11
40 - 49
1-5
40 - 49
1-5

12 -14
6-11
18 - 29
15 -17
6-11
12 -14
1-5
30-39
30-39
30-39

0:12:45
0:17:19
0:19:54
0:19:59
0:23:38
0:23:39
0:24:25
0:24:26
0:27:59
0:28:00
0:34.01
0:34.01
0:47:17

0:16:16
0:16:19
0:16:31
0:16:36
0:19:58
0:23:38
0:28:00
0:30:00
0:30:01
0:47:17



84 William
85 Jared
86 No Name
87 Norm

88 Martin
89 John

90 Evan

91 Paul

92 Keegan
93 Bill

Wright
Kern

Johnson
Hansen
Duncombe
Steinhauser
Mordini

Crow

Spencer

18 - 29
30-39

60 - 69
60 - 69
18 - 29
50 - 59
50 - 59

15 -17
50 - 59

1:13:41
1:13:51
1:14:43
1:15:42
1:16:06
1:17:54
1:18:00
1:18:34
1:22:00
1:35:10
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Roan
Dawson
Tracen
Luke
Leif

2014 Knoya Age Group Results

Men 17 & under
Hall

Knopp

Knopp

Jager

Mumma

Roman Rod¢ Gross
Bodidharmc Gross

Ali
Michael
Keegan

Allan
James
Kenneth
Carl
Forrest
Michael
David
Nathaniel
Abe

Neil
Stephen
Matthew
Jake
Conor
Dylan
Jeremy
Dylan
Mark
William
John

Eric

Ben
Adam
Tor
Justin
Jonathan
Craig
Dugan
Brandon
Dorian

Papillon
Connelly
Crow

Men 18-29
Spangler
Crimp
Brewer
Smith
Mahlen
Kelly
Apperson
Knapp
Meyerhofer
Liotta
Lee
Anderson
Gano
Deal
Robertson
Weber
Gumminger
Hansen
Wright
Duncombe

Men 30-39
Strabel
Marvin
Jensen
Christopherson
Libby
Harvey
Taylor
Greenwell
Rinner
Gross

0:45:01
0:45:35
0:46:36
0:46:55
0:52:20
0:59:32
1:02:19
1:03:02
1:03:56
1:22:00

0:40:25
0:41:27
0:41:55
0:42:12
0:45:03
0:46:18
0:47:21
0:48:45
0:49:01
0:50:06
0:51:11
0:54:40
0:55:44
0:55:56
0:56:27
0:57:03
1.04:27
1:11:20
1:13:41
1:17:54

0:37:50
0:40:19
0:43:20
0:44:33
0:44:39
0:46:31
0:47:38
0:47:42
0:48:06
0:48:38
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Hannah
Tatjana
Clare
Heidi
Jocelyn
Alyson
Reilly
Romy

Denali
Heather
Nicole
Katie
Rachel
Sara
Kate
Maya
Tess
Leslie
Nina
Willow
Liz
Rose

Christy
Najeeby
Leslie
Jane
Amber
Linda

Wendy
Karol
Alisa
Christine
Trish
Charlotte
Jill

Ladies 17 & under

Brown

Spaic

Cook

Booher
Kopsack
Kopsack

Hall

Bailey

Women 18-29
Foldager

Edic

Leman

Libby

Zafren
Falconer
Weddleton
Radonich
Hamilton
Rawson
Schwinghammer
Hetrick

Turner

Brooks

Women 30-39
Marvin

Quinn

Robbins

Boer
McDonough
Rao

Women 40-49
Sailors

Fink

Kincaid
Bennett

Kopp
Edmondson
Simek

0:52:40
0:57:45
0:58:03
0:58:47
0:59:09
1:04:59
1:06:52
1:12:00

0:50:07
0:52:45
0:56:35
0:56:58
0:58:09
0:58:25
0:58:39
0:58:53
0:59:56
1:03:39
1:10:42
1:22:35
1:29:52
1:35:42

0:45:20
0:45:47
0:54:33
0:57:40
0:59:36
1:08:59

0:56:45
0:57:10
0:57:54
0:58:08
1:01:30
1:05:21
1:.09:22



Men 30-39 cont. Women 50-59

10 Mark Brady 0:49:35 1 Sheryl Loan 0:49:22
11 Josh Allely 0:50:25 2 Kyle Colburn 1:00:01
12 Brandyn  Roth 0:51:03 3 Louise Wood 1:06:13
13 Mike DeFilippo 0:53:44
14 Michael  Quimby 0:54:13 No Name 1:35:55
15 Wes Hoskins 0:55:47
16 Westley M. Dahlgren 0:56:19
17 Cory Jones 0:58:18
18 Cameron Reitmeier 0:58:44
19 Matt Waliszek 0:58:52
20 Daniel Crumpacker 1:.01:31
21 Ted Paprocki 1:.02:05
22 Jared Kern 1:13:51
23 Michea Westbrook 055:08 Men 60-69

Men 40-49 1 David Rebischke 0:59:27
1 Matias Saari 0:40:50 2 Norm Johnson 1:15:42
2 Andrew  Stavich 0:45:05 3 Martin Hansen 1:16:06
3 Tony Slatonbarker 0:49:41 Men 70+
4 Mike Monterusso 0:50:01 1 Fred Moore 1:06:30
5 Matt Crow 0:50:16 2 Sam Flora 1:12:08
6 Lance Kopsack 0:52:04
7 Dan Myers 0:52:50 No Name 1:05:25
8 PJ 0:55:14 No Name 1:14:43
9 Scott Gage 0:56:24
10 Joe Pollock 0:57:56
11 Daniel Willman 0:58:29
12 Mark Fineman 0:59:41
12 Rich Stromberg 1:03:32
13 Christopher Wright 1:04:00
14 Alec Kay 1:05:35

Men 50-59
1 Barney Griffith 0:44:57
2 Brian Harder 0:50:44
3 Dan Brokaw 0:54:44
4 Jim Jager 0:56:10
5 Dan Virgin 0:56:36
6 Steve Gilles 0:56:53
7 Tab Ballantine 1:00:46
8 Steve Wood 1:.02:47 13 Randy Green 1:09:12
9 Keith Cook 1:.03:05 14 Pete Duncombe 1:12:00
10 James Rodgers 1:04:08 15 Evan Steinhauser 1:18:00
11 Duke Ruzicka 1.04:41 16 Paul Mordini 1:18:34

12 William Thompson 1:05:46 17 Bill Spencer 1:35:10



